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All Church Reading Plan

This plan is intended to be read three times each week on Mondays, Wednesdays & Fridays. Each
day, there is areading from a Psalm, gospel, & other. The plan will take roughly one year to
complete. If you would like, please print out this pdf and keep it in your Bible throughout the
year to keep track!



oog

OO

oo ooooouoooogod

Psalm

Psalm

O 0 NG 1 D W IN

N —_
N _ = o g
S O VUG P> wNIIO

Gospel

Matthew
1:1-17
1:18-25
2:1-12
2:13-23
3:1-17
4:1-1
4:12-25
5:1-11
5:13-30
5:31-48
6:1-15
6:16-24
6:25-34
7:1-14
7:15-29
8:1-13
8:14-22
8:23-34
9:1-13
9:14-26
9:27-38

Other
1Kings
1-8
9-16
17-22

2 Kings
1-8
9-16
17-25

Hebrews

1:1-4
1:5-14
2:1-4
2:5-18
3:1-6
3:7-19
4:1-13
4:14-16
5:1-10
5:11-6:12
6:13-20
7:1-10
7:11-28
8:1-13
9:1-10
9:11-28
10:1-18
10:19-39
11:1-40
12:1-3
12:4-13
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